LISTINGS:
• ETL listed to UL 844,
UL 1598; UL 1598A
standards
• ETL listed to CSA 22.2
No.137
• Marine Indoor
• 40° C Ambient

GROUPS A, B, C & D
HLB SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
HLB
MATERIAL
A = ALUMINUM
SS = STAINLESS STEEL
WATTAGE/SOURCE
PULSE START
METAL HALIDE
17P = 175W (ED28)
25P = 250W (ED28)
32P = 320W (ED28)
35P = 350W (ED28)
40P = 400W (ED28)
OPTIONS
F = FUSING
SERIES MATERIAL WATTAGE/SOURCE
HLB A 40H
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
MT -----
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3604 Fax
VOLTAGE
MT= MULTI-TAP BALLAST
(120, 208, 240 & 277V)
5T = FIVE-TAP BALLAST
(120, 208, 240, 277 & 480V)
MOUNTING DETAIL
DIMENSIONS
90° 90°
8”
135/8” 111/2”
22”
137/8”
22”
ALUM/SS ALUM/SS ALUMINUM MODEL STAINLESS MODEL